
RHYS OLSON-KEATING

RICKY FRANSEN

(M) YOUTH - ROUND 2 

ANGUS SAMPSON

HARRY FRASER

DANIEL LOUW

11

9

8

7

6

5

4JEREMY CANNON

3KYLE MASON

2WILLIAM MASON

1ETHAN MACKIE

KADE ZAVETSANOS



MORGAN FRENCH

BONNIE YOUNG

(F) YOUTH - ROUND 2

MONTANA DOUBELL

SKYE BELL

MADELINE PLATT

11

9

8

7

6

5

4HALLE POTTER

3AMY ROBINSON

2ELLA FENNELL

1PETRA FRANSEN

HANNAH STEVENSON



BROOKLYN HENRY

BILLY ZAVETSANSON

(M) JUNIOR - ROUND 2

LIAM DIXON

WILL COOPER

MITCHELL BLACKBOURN

11

9

8

7

6

5

4COOPER LEE

MONTY DIXON

ZANE GALEA 3

JOEL OFFORD

HARRY SMITH

2

1



(F) JUNIOR - ROUND 2

11EMMA OLSEN-KEATING

GRACE HENRY

MILLIE THORNTHWAITE

ALEXIS BELL

ALEXANDRA FIELD

HANNAH ROOTS

STELLA NORRIS

KAILIN POPLE

ALLEGRA MCGIVERN

LUCIE FRANCIS

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1



JOEL OFFORD

HARRY SMITH

(M) JUNIOR B - ROUND 2

MITCHELL BLACKBOURN

CASPER LARKIN

JACK YOUNG

11

9

8

7

6

5

4JASPER SUMSKY

3MATT SMITH

2JOEL SKIPPER

1SEAN WILLIAMS

BILLY ZAVETSANSON



ALEXANDRA FIELD

ALEXIS BELL

(F) JUNIOR B - ROUND 2 

MILLIE THORNTHWAITE

HANNAH ROOTS

STELLA NORRIS

11

9

8

7

6

5

4KAILIN POPLE

3ALLEGRA MCGIVERN

2LUCIE FRANCIS

GRACE HENRY



(M) UNDER 23 - ROUND 2

ALEX POZZER

11

9

JAYDEN SCHOFIELD

ANGUS WADDELL 8



(F) UNDER 23 - ROUND 2

ZOE CLARKE

11

9

MATILDA OFFORD

KIRSTY BEATTIE 8



(M) PARA TRIATHLON - ROUND 2

MATTHEW ENGESSER

11

9

JACK GIBSON



RHYS OLSON-KEATING

DANIEL LOUW

(M) YOUTH - ROUND 1 

ANGUS SAMPSON

ETHAN MACKIE

WILL MASON

11

9

8

7

6

5

4HARRY FRASER

3BODHI JACKSON

2JEREMY CANNON

1COOPER MCCARTHY

KYLE MASON



HANNAH STEVENSON

MONTANA DOUBELL

(F) YOUTH - ROUND 1  

SKYE BELL

ELLA FENNELL

PETRA FRANSEN

11

9

8

7

6

5

4BONNIE YOUNG

3KELERA SIGABALAVU

2ALEX DOWN

1ANNIKA INGWERSEN

MORGAN FRENCH



BROOKLYN HENRY

COOPER LEE

(M) JUNIOR - ROUND 1 

LIAM DIXON

KYE ROBINSON

ZANE GALEA

11

9

8

7

6

5

4JACK CALDWELL

MONTY DIXON

DANE BURGE 3



(F) JUNIOR - ROUND 1

11EMMA OLSEN-KEATING



JOEL OFFORD

JACK YOUNG

(M) JUNIOR B - ROUND 1

HARRY SMITH

XANE BROWN

CASPER LARKIN

11

9

8

7

6

5

4SEAN WILLIAMS

3JASPER SUMSKY

2ROHAN BARNES

1WADE BARR

MITCHELL BLACKBOURNE



HANNAH ROOTS

BIANCA HOARE

(F) JUNIOR B - ROUND 1 

ALEXIS BELL

KAILIN POPLE

STELLA NORRIS

11

9

8

7

6

5

4ALLEGRA MCGIVERN

3CHARLOTTE TARBOTTON

2JAZMINE O'BRIEN

1BELLA WALLEY

MILLE THORNTHWAITE



(M) UNDER 23 - ROUND 1

ALEX POZZER

11

9

JAYDEN SCHOFIELD



(F) UNDER 23 - ROUND 1

JACINTA CLIFF

11

9

MATILDA OFFORD

KIRSTY BEATTIE 8



(M) PARA TRIATHLON - ROUND 1

JACK GIBSON

11

9

MATTHEW ENGESSER


